1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and cute planter with test tube
holder wooden 3D Premium Hexagon shape design
calendar big size unique corporate gift for office decor 8 inch
(4pc combo ecofriendly) | B0BWV546CV ( GKD000233-HX )

HSN:44111200

₹621.43 -₹8.93 1 ₹612.50 12% IGST ₹73.50 ₹686.00

TOTAL: ₹73.50 ₹686.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Eighty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1GaCBY6NHaVlIb7nwiQB

Date & Time: 03/07/2023, 11:12:02
hrs

Invoice Value: 
686.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

name printed with Clock and Calendar Office Table Accessories 2023
Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium wooden
(Free tissue paper) | B0C4Z1SZKG ( GKD000544-CBK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11112zeu98E8MwbGjK9jwKuqg

Date & Time: 03/07/2023, 10:48:21
hrs

Invoice Value: 
649.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |
B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsxkrw0JXWCGWAUsofoVaALX5bQfaLh3

Date & Time: 03/07/2023,
11:23:02 hrs

Invoice Value: 
449.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway